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ADVERTISERS PRODUCTS

Agency Services and Opportunities

Quomation Insurance Services (Region 5) 67 551 quomation.com

Target Markets 61 526 targetmarkets.com
Computers, Software and Technology

AMS 360 IBC 616 vertafore.com/ams360

Applied Systems IFC,1 078 appliedsystems.com

ImageRight 91 540 askme.imageright.com/save

Real Time 99 869 getrealtime.org

SilverPlume OBC,

4163 073 SilverPlume.com

Financial Consultants

COST Financial Group, Inc. 57 632 costfinancial.com

InsurBanc 87 786 InsurBanc.com
Industry Associations and Continuing Education

AAMGA 47 674 aamga.org

Addis Intellectual Capital, LLC 115 854 BeyondInsurance.com

Contractors & Builders Conference 74 ContractorsConference.com

IMCA/Insurance Marketing and

Communications Association 85 imcanet.com

InVEST (Regions 1,4) 67 503 InVESTprogram.org

The National Alliance for Insurance

Education & Research 109 097 TheNationalAlliance.com

PIA/National Assoc. of Professional Insurance Agents 23 172 piageny.com

SITE/Society of Insurance Trainers & Educators 90 insurancetrainers.org

Sitkins Group, Inc. 17 436 sitkins.com
SPECIALTY LINES
Accident Medical Insurance

Guarantee Trust Life Insurance 65 260 gtlic.com
Building Services Contractors

Travelers 55 914 travelers.com
Commercial Insurance

FCCI Insurance Group (Regions 2,3,4) 70 395 feci-group.com

Partners Specialty Group, LLC 53 890 psgins.com
Construction/Contractors Insurance

NBIS/NationsBuilders Insurance Services, Inc. 93 815 nbis.com
Diverse Products and Coverages

ASPN/Agency Specialty Product Network 1 438 askaspn.com

Allied World Assurance Company 29 142 awac.com

Astonish Results 39 920 astonishresults.com

Foremost Insurance Group 13 246 DistinctChoice.com

Glatfelter Insurance Group 107 720 glatfelters.com

The Hanover Insurance Group 105 570  yourbestpartner.hanover.com

JIMCOR Agencies (Region 1) 7 334 jimcor.com

Markel Insurance Company 100 398 markelinsurance.com

The McGowan Companies 51 257 mcgowaninsurance.com

MiddleOak Specialty 81 892 middleoak.com

ROUGH NOTES



ADVERTISERS PRODUCTS

Want more information about our advertisers?

For additional information about the products or services that are advertised

this month, please insert the corresponding numbers on the postpaid reply
card and return it to us. Or, if someone has already used the card, call us toll
free at (800) 428-4384. We will tell the advertisers that you're interested.

Companies with numbers in parentheses (1,2,3,4,5) advertise in one or
more of Rough Notes’ five regional editions. For that reason, their
advertisements might not appear in your copy of the magazine.
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New Empire Group 35 738 newempiregroup.com

The New York State Transportation

Insurance Program (Region 1) 66 846 parkinsuranceco.com

Travelers 21 368 travelers.com
Errors & Omissions

Fox Point Programs, Inc. 101 818 foxpointprg.com

Rockwood Programs, Inc. 15 103 rockwoodinsurance.com
Flood Insurance

Smart Vent 79 796 smartvent.com
High Value Property

Burns & Wilcox 7 020 burnsandwilcox.com
Marketing

CImM 19 912 cim-co.com
Nonprofit Organizations

Charity First 78 306 charityfirst.com

NIF Nonprofit Advisor 16 130 nifnonprofitadvisor.com
Physicians Insurance

Physicians’ Reciprocal Insurers (New York only) 85 888 pri.com
Public Entity Insurance

Travelers 9 564 travelers.com
School Property & Casualty

WRM America 89 449  wrmamerica.com/producers
Self-Storage Insurance

MiniCo Insurance 23 087 minicoinsurance.com
Security Guard Services and Detective
Agencies Liability

Brownyard Group 69 019 brownyard.com

The Mechanic Group 27 211 mechanicgroup.com
Social Services Agencies

Great American Insurance Group 75 349  SpecialtyHumanServices.com

London American Risk Specialists, Inc. 111 845 londonamericantx.com

NIPC/National Insurance Professionals Corporation 56 061 nipc.com

Philadelphia Insurance Companies 52 064 phly.com
Trucking Insurance

TransCal Associates (Region 5) 66 435 transcal.com
Umbrellas

Personal Umbrella.com 25 ™ personalumbrella.com
Workers Compensation

Applied Underwriters OFC 151 applieduw.com

Eastern Insurance Holdings (Regions 2,3) 67 921 eains.com

EMPLOYERS 43 913 employers.com

Summit (Regions 2,4) 7 884 summitholdings.com
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